
Geography Club
2024-2025

Do you love Map Games? 
Join Geography Club!

(7th and 8th grade only)

Wed., Sept. 11
   (8th grade ONLY)

Wed., Sept. 25
Wed., Oct. 9
Wed., Oct. 23
Wed., Nov. 6
Wed., Nov. 20
Wed., Dec. 4
Wed., Dec. 18

Wed., Feb. 5
Wed., Feb. 19
Wed., Mar. 5
Wed., Mar. 19
Wed., Apr. 9
Wed., Apr. 23
Wed., May 7
Wed., May 21

Room 202 ~ 2:40-3:30


